Classement 10km

Rang Doss Nom Prénom Sexe Club Cat Licence Temps
1 255 POIRIER, Arthur m JOUE RUNNING 37 SEM 2060202 32:11
2 353 FAROUELLE FOUET, Thomas m SEM P3FEFC6FCF4 32:36
8 260 CORDIER, Stefan m ATHLETISME SARTHE LOIR 72 SEM 1580079 32:39
4 46 MARLIER, Axel m ENDURANCE 72 SEM 1167421 32:54
5 139 PLESSIS, Alexandre m DECATHLON ESM P2F02264511 33:59
6 23 BARRE, Florian m SEM P8AAD397C3F 35:07
7 299 GUILLAUME, Quentin m S/L LE MANS A 72 ESM 2077558 35:31
8 155 BENARD, Alexandre m MOM 35:35
9 165 FERNIER, Ethan m JUM 35:56
10 326 RABOUAN, Nicolas m INAYA ATHLETISME M1M 2468040 35:59
11 327 LEGRET, Romain m RUN AND FREEDOM MOM 1140636 36:13
12 383 LETELLIER, Aurélien m INAYA ATHLETISME SEM 2438922 36:41
13 248 CATTIAUX, Nathan m SEM P80D52074E9 36:56
14 141 HAUTREUX, Jonathan m JOGGEURS DE MULSANNE MOM 0473075 38:00
15 81 MORAND, Jules m ESM PF4881CB9DC 38:28
16 153 FERNIER, Enzo m JUM P4AC93A46B1 38:44
17 378 MONCEAU, Emmanuel m M2M 38:51
18 110 DOS SANTOS, Silas m AJ BLOIS-ONZAIN SEM P131526E0E2 39:00
19 7 PESQUEUX, Lucas m SEM 39:15
20 342 MOUSSAY, Jean-francois m S/LLE MANS A 72 M3M 703747 39:22
21 298 DINOT, Steffy f ASPTT TOURS METROPOLE SEF 1975297 39:26
22 150 LEGENDRE, Jimmy m SEM P6C411887A6 39:27
23 197 CHAACHOUI, Khalid m RUN AND FREEDOM M2M 1094752 39:27
24 24 LACOTE, Pierre-Louis m MOM 39:28
25 392 DESLAIS, Bertrand m SEM P34437EEF4F 39:32
26 32 COUTABLE, Hugo m SEM 39:36
27 400 Chaachoui, Hamid m M3M 39:39
28 147 COUTELLE, Antoine m ESM P8E2195BC70 39:41
29 151 ROUX, Raphael m M2M 39:43
30 241 GOULETTE, Thomas m ASASPP SEM PODB1D10E3E 39:43
31 209 LANGEVIN, Théo m SEM 39:44
32 258 LISEMBART, Thomas m MOM 39:44
33 251 DE POORTER, Ines f RUN AND FREEDOM SEF 1094758 39:44
34 122 MENAGE, Christophe m TEAM RUNNING CREDIT AGRICOLE M3M P91EF61FAEE 39:52
35 218 DEEREN, Olivier m RUN AND FREEDOM M1M 2621050 39:54
36 312 HIND, Lucas m ESM P85FAFEBOEE 39:58
37 291 LEBORGNE, Brice m LMA 72 MOM 1971729 40:02
38 205 CAMBOUT, Teddy m MOM PFDBE1E5649 40:02
39 146 TIREL, Erwan m SEM PD28F006FOF 40:04
40 3 COMPAIN, Kévin m SEM 40:16
41 217 BORDEAU, Gaétan m SEM 40:21
42 381 CHAUVELIER, Clement m RUN AND FREEDOM M1M 1931060 40:27
43 190 DANIEL, Stephane m ASCEMMA M4M 564963 40:39
44 375 REDUREAU, Alexis m SEM 40:47
45 181 FARDEAU, Lucile f JOGGEURS DE MULSANNE MOF PF41676495B 40:51
46 65 GIVAUDAN, Emilion m MOM PD6D7D846C1 40:54
47 277 PIGEON, Sebastien m JA MONTFORT-GESNOIS M2M 1462734 41:01
48 376 PILARD, Baptiste m ANILLE BRAYE ATHLETISME M2M 1942949 41:24
49 360 DIET, Jeremy m ANILLE BRAYE ATHLETISME M1M 2626334 41:25
50 30 GRESLE, Willy m JUM PD6D2D9A6A2 41:26
51 132 JOUSSE, Nicolas m ANILLE BRAYE M1M 1055801 41:31
52 25 THEVENOT, Julien m SEM 41:31
53 367 BRINDEAU, Julien m SOURIAU M1M P492EEA5DCB 41:36
54 267 DUPONT, Bastien m ESM 41:48
55 154 SILVA, James m MOM PFB004BDADD 42:07
56 346 PARIS, Jean Philippe m S/L SILLE CLUB ATHLETISME M5M 2525521 42:16
57 339 TRAHARD, Romain m M1M 42:33
58 100 JOUVIN, Maxime m SEM PBAO030AA6C 42:35
59 354 BLANCHARD, Antoine m M1M 42:43
60 75 MACE, Arthur m SEM 42:49
61 128 MONNIER, Tom m SEM PAE6800B8DD 42:49
62 347 CARDONA, David m M1M 42:53
63 123 BERTIER, Pierre m SEM 42:56
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13
358
289
232

19
322
210

97
137
185
311
134
276
222
138
263
101
399
152
309
370
208
206
113
112
374
162
369
396
111
292

136
272
356
212
247
283
17
397
118
52
121
41
221
345
337
379
303
106

297
124
323
143
270
368

220
278
302
290

163
66
188
88

MERLIN, Tanguy
GRUDET, Julien
COLLET, Valentin
AUBRIL, Romain
RENON, Marc-antoine
ROCHERON, Killian
POTREL, Clément
LERQY, Nicolas
BLONDEAU, Luc
LECHAT, Sébastien
ROZE, Nathan
PLAIE, Gaelle
RIGAUD, Paul
NOURRI, Léo
CARON, Pierre-alexis
BOULAY, Anthony
SAINT-MARTIN, Romain
PELLETIER, Luc
BOUR, Guillaume
PELLETIER, Nikola
PAJOTIN, Nolan
BONNETIER, Johnny
LEBEE, Grégory
STOLARZ, Thibaut
STOLARZ, Magali
SEIGNEURAY, Mickael
BROCHERIEUX, Charles

GERARD-CHEVAIS, Julette

JOUSSET, Natacha
ROGER, Guillaume
OUSSAMA, Benali
MICHAUD, Guillaume
GUEUSSET, Marie
TRETON, Elodie
LOGEAIS, Séverine
GROULT, David
MORICEAU, Lou
JAMINION, Stephane
LEVALLOIS, Olivier
GUILLIER, Dominique
COOLEN, Corentin
MOURIA, Louay
SOURDEAU, Laetitia
FUSER, Manon
SALLARD, Serge
CHEVRIER, Gwennael
GOURRI BEATRY, Nil
FRAYSSE, Antoine
ELOY, Severine
AUDREZET, Yoann
NOWAK, Christophe
GOURRI, Abdelaziz
DENIS, Nathalie
RICHARD, David
FOUCHER, Benjamin
FOUCAULT, Arthur
PHILIPPE, Alain
LE BACHELIER, Camille
BESNIER, Clément
RUBEAUD, Davy
MILLET, Honorin
MILLET, Augustin
GIRARDEAU, Romain
ROBIN, Nicolas
LOTTIN, Jérome
USCLAT, Guillain
ANDRE, Benoit
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CREDIT MUTUEL

RUN AND FREEDOM

S/L LE MANS A 72

PIERRE DURIEZ

LMA 72 SOURIAU

REVEIL SPORTIF DE ST CYR/LOIRE

LMA 72

LMA72
LE MANS TRIATHLON
JA MONTFORT-GESNOIS

RUN AND FREEDOM
POLICE

HUNAUDIERES MATERIAUX

TEAM RUNNING CREDIT AGRICOLE

RUN AND FREEDOM

RUN AND FREEDOM

SNAC

SOURIAU

JA MONTFORT-GESNOIS

JA MONTFORT-GESNOIS

AMA CUGAND

ESM
M1M
ESM
M2M
MOM
SEM
SEM
MOM
SEM
M3M
ESM
M2F
MOM
ESM
SEM
MOM
JUM
M5M
SEM
SEM
CAM
SEM
M2M
MOM
MOF
MOM
M1M
M2F
MOF
SEM
SEM
MOM
M2F
M1F
M2F
M2M
SEF
M3M
M2M
M5M
ESM
ESM
SEF
SEF
M7M
MOM
SEM
ESM
M1F
SEM
M2M
M4M
MOF
SEM
JUM
SEM
M4M
SEF
ESM
M1M
SEM
SEM
M1M
SEM
M3M
MOM
MOM

P7A4B138318

P3E932CDEF0
POBD5E8C4E2
PF805E02CA5

P5280F823BE
2168738
P00C88943C0
PE31DB8BES0
P7209FC4293

PB22756A861

2615485

PBOABF03B87

PE154B3F5FE
1497026
552149

2526213
PD7F110C75E
1153493
PDC70AEEF92
1412589

2616929
0037774

909833

P1D92FF057B

2438925
P76489865A7

PFE9863DB49

P8CEDDEEBCS8

2603613
PASF5D576AF
2572360
PAODOF27F3D
160970
PBF92CC8C32
PE748AE4CF3

43:08
43:10
43:16
43:41
43:41
43:52
44:09
44:13
44:14
44:15
44:17
44:31
44:31
44:32
44:37
44:37
44:43
44:45
44:45
44:47
44:54
44:55
44:59
45:02
45:02
45:06
45:07
45:09
45:18
45:19
45:19
45:20
45:21
45:24
45:26
45:32
45:40
45:43
45:44
45:45
45:53
45:59
46:05
46:12
46:28
46:28
46:36
46:38
46:38
46:39
46:43
46:46
46:50
46:51
47:04
47:07
47:14
47:27
47:28
47:30
47:31
47:32
47:34
47:35
47:43
47:45
47:45

le 08/09/2024

Chronométrage et Classements réalisés par CHRONOPLACE

gdchronoplace@gmail.com tél : 06 24 78 84 88



131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
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174
175
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177
178
179
180
181
182
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185
186
187
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190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

307
306
288
336
274
243
234
161
275
363
304
256
334
175
90
316
35
286
126
116
359
338
300
214
372
384
333
189
186
296
395
350
349
148
172
332
202
238
385
102
293
357
305
269
219
203
213
365
37
142
170
195
236
377
335
366
282
320
59
324
344
98
57
329
341
45
325

PILON, Kilian
MARSAL, William
COLLET, Jérémy
GAUDIN, Florian
DETAN, Nicolas

MAYET, Julie
BAYART, Nicolas
FARDEAU, Lolita

ROUSSEAU, Yannick
CARON, Jean-philippe
BOUTTIER, Thomas

PLUS, Cyrille

GAUTTIER, Pierre
LANCELIN, Frederick
DIALLO, Alpha-saliou

JERENT, Willy

GUION, Philippe
COSTA VERDE, Alexandre
LEVRARD, Thibault

EDET, Pierre

DENIS, Stephen
LESOURD, Thibaut

DEZE, Nathan

RIVIERE, Romain
CARFANTAN, Matthieu
LEGER, Johnny
DEROUBAIX, Marie-charlotte
BARDET, Jérémy
RESNIER, Lilian
LEMONNIER, Damien

JEGOU, Karl

TURLIER, Bruno
VARRASSE, Ysaline
SIMON, Marion
BOREE, Titouan
VERNUSSE, Sophie
BESNIER, Nathan
COYMANS, Pauline
LE MEUR, Serge
LEBLANC, Delphine
MEDARD, Mickael
MATHOURAIS, Arnaud
CHOPLAIN, Benoit
RAPITEAU, Christophe
BERGER, Sandrine
LELOUP, Alex
EL KHAYATI, Mohammed
LIENARD, Jean-frangois
LAURENT, Maxime
BESSONNEAU, Didier
GASNIER, Didier
MALET, Dawson
PAPIN, Pascal
HAINSELIN, Matthieu
DURAND, Quentin
GUITTET, Sylvain
MANZELLA, Tony
GAUDINIERE, Héloise

FEAU, Ludovic

DEROUIN, Michel
DABOUIS, Antoine
POUPARD, Christophe
JARRIER, Anne-laure
ROCHE, Olivier
AUVET, David
NOURISSAUD, Vincent
FOUCHER, Nadege
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MARSALETTE
MARSALETTE
CREDIT MUTUEL

JOGGEURS DE MULSANNE

SOURIAU

S/L LE MANS A 72

TEAM SPORT ZEN - LA SUZE

INAYA ATHLETISME

JA MONTFORT-GESNOIS

MA FOULEE POUR L ESPOIR

U.S ARNAGE

S/L LE MANS A 72

US ARNAGE

LES SUPERDIAB
SOURIAU

S/L LE MANS A 72

EA VAL D'HUISNE CHAMPAGNE

SOURIAU

S/L US ARNAGE
SUPERDIAB72

SEM
M3M
MOM
SEM
MOM
M1F
M3M
MOF
M3M
M3M
M1M
M2M
SEM
M2M
SEM
M3M
M6M
SEM
M1M
M1M
SEM
ESM
ESM
SEM
ESM
M2M
SEF
MOM
SEM
MOM
M1M
M5M
SEF
SEF
SEM
M3F
SEM
SEF
M5M
SEF
M2M
M2M
M2M
MOM
M2F
SEM
SEM
M3M
SEM
M5M
M7M
SEM
M5M
SEM
SEM
M2M
SEM
CAF
M2M
M7M
MOM
M4M
M2F
M3M
M3M
M1M
MOF

P9151D5C9F9

P799307CECF
PE569A0CESA
P344680FA20

PC15690BF4D
2542657
POD8SE3AFBA2
P4DEOBOE423

P5A7AC9541B

P1485C4EEC4

P5B32945B54
PC46CAC3BBB
P600629444C

PC88F1DA3DC
PC80A96E3D7

PE2BB511F7B
P15B9C52080
P742037948A

2004737
PCD18BB8684
P61F1AA0B18

PCABD110B57

P1A2979D9F4
272166
P347CF491C4
2262526

P40453F1D68
P258130BF69
2608077
P3E4C85AAB9

PF37BDE46F4
P54D3C85C39
1077838
P981C6703D0
1636587

PAFBE212538

P4COBBEC6B5

P775E594632
PF89EB1BOBA
PF3C7C77FCA

2229822

PF74D911695
PE1CA050109
PCD59AT74FF3

47:46
47:46
47:54
47:55
47:56
47:58
47:59
48:01
48:10
48:17
48:27
48:28
48:31
48:44
48:59
49:02
49:04
49:11
49:12
49:14
49:16
49:17
49:17
49:21
49:22
49:22
49:40
49:49
49:52
49:52
49:52
49:54
49:59
50:00
50:01
50:02
50:06
50:12
50:12
50:12
50:14
50:14
50:23
50:40
50:40
50:42
50:51
50:51
51:10
51:42
51:51
51:51
51:57
51:59
52:07
52:26
52:27
52:27
52:36
52:36
52:41
52:48
52:52
52:53
52:54
52:56
52:57
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319
109
266
239
194
199
17
43
86
87
242
130
245
352
240
233
340
29
230
119
127
317
315
108
351
174
125
22
67
169
82
179
145
387
394
193
54
79
343
144
211
74
294
355
103
314
168
254
348
362
56
157
55
223
178
328
73
361
182
177
135
16
159
229
313
224
382

GAUDINIERE, Gaél
MORENO FLOREZ, Carolina
CHAUVIN, Hugo
BERNIER, Sébastien
MERCIER, Gilles
JOUAULT, Doriane
COOLEN, Christophe
LEVACHER, Chloé
GAULTIER, Emmanuelle
GAULTIER, Bertrand
OUVRARD, Amélie
FRANCISCI, Bruno
MONTECUCCO, Camille
MAUVE, Anthony
HOUETTE, Alexia
ARNOUX, Nicolas
CARFANTAN, Bruno
HAEFLINGER, Alexis
RAGAINE, Romain
JUIGNE, Camille
LEVRARD, Simon
DUVAL, Fabien
GAUTREAU, Frédéric
HOUDAYER, Jessica
PARIS, Adrien
BAUMGARTNER, Thierry
LEVRARD, Bastien
LEMOULT, Julien
LEDRU, Cyrille
BUSSON, Nadine
PROTIN, Benjamin
ROULLOIS, Amandine
PERROUX, Elodie
GAILLARD, Nathan
CARDON, Laurent
PIDOUX, Noé
LEFEVRE, Brice
LE BACHELIER, Dominique
FORGET, David
FOUCHER, Sébastien
GOURDIN, Hervé
LOISON, Elvis
GAUTIER, Didier
BORDIER, Coline
BOUTEVIN, Sébastien
BOUVIER, Emilie
BUSSON, Francois
SELVON, Laura
FARCY, Guillaume
NIVET, Mathieu
LEDY, Yannick
NICOLAS, Bérengeére
FOUQUERAY, Amélie
HUGER POIRIER, Johanna
POIRIER, Elodie
GALLOIS, Elise
CLEMENT, Amélie
BLONDELLE, Manon
HOUSSIN, Fabien
FURET, Audrey
BESSONNEAU, Sylvain
HAEGELI, Aurélia
GENTILHOMME, Damien
TOUSEAU, Philoméne
CHOPLAIN, Rose
HERVE, Félicie
MONCEAU, Alexandrine
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COURIR A ECOMMOY

JA MONTFORT-GESNOIS

ASCE MUTUELLES DU MANS A

FSGT VILLE ALLONNES

SOLIDAIRES EN PELOTON

S/L LE MANS A 72
VSF TRIATHLON

FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
FSGT VILLE ALLONNES

FSGT VILLE ALLONNES
ANGERS TRIATHLON

M3M
SEF
SEM
M1M
M5M
SEF
M3M
SEF
M2F
M2M
SEF
M2M
MOF
SEM
MOF
M1M
M3M
MOM
SEM
SEF
MOM
M2M
M2M
M1F
ESM
M4M
M1M
SEM
MOM
M3F
MOM
M1F
MOF
SEM
M3M
JUM
M1M
M4M
M2M
M3M
M2M
ESM
M5M
CAF
M3M
MOF
M5M
M2F
M2M
M1M
M3M
SEF
M1F
M1F
M1F
SEF
MOF
ESF
M1M
M1F
MOM
MOF
MOM
ESF
ESF
MOF
M1F

P2F4781CAF1
P15B4DBF2F3
PED478B9B2E
POGFEC8BAF9

P7DOE8C03A0

PD256A647CA
P78499779BC

P56D19B1B6B

2547982
P38CAFAF378
P14B341183D

PCDEOOBCB56
P84678F803B
P7728DBA569

P7A75A8546E

P2A2C442718

P99AC12184E
PF8ED2AAD1C
P1EFC643F41
P6F8596660D
P4A18E4AF1F
P3763B286E1

PF69103B40E
602145
C55009

PE226FFDEOE

PO58FF6BA96

P6011AD743A
P6AFB1CAB8A1
PD6D2124D30
PD2456EA9B0

PB816576B0OE

P10C63FOE8F
P2768EASABE
P65EAFBDB33
PFBO6FF0052

53:00
53:02
53:09
53:17
53:25
53:27
53:28
53:33
53:36
53:37
53:40
53:47
53:49
53:55
53:56
53:56
53:57
54:02
54:06
54:08
54:10
54:17
54:17
54:18
54:20
54:26
54:32
54:36
54:37
54:39
54:40
54:52
54:54
54:59
55:01
55:04
55:06
55:10
55:18
55:18
55:21
55:22
55:24
55:24
55:25
55:29
55:34
55:40
55:44
55:45
55:53
55:53
55:54
56:14
56:20
56:48
57:04
57:08
57:11
57:17
57:23
57:41
57:42
57:48
57:49
57:59
58:00
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265 262 RIOULT, Matthieu m M2M 58:07
266 40 ALGANS, Marie f SEF PE64C063C37 58:07
267 167 GUILLON, Cécile f SEF PC1D732A09C 58:18
268 36 FOUQUERAY, Bryan m SEM 58:24
269 198 HUCHET, Justine f MOF P5BFF4E8D11 58:34
270 68 BANNIER, Aline f M1F 58:37
271 140 COOLEN, Edwige f M3F 58:43
272 201 OPHELIE, Cormier f SEF 58:44
273 225 ORIARD, Nicolas m SEM P957A4EC873 58:47
274 149 LEBON, Catherine f LMA 72 M7F 962374 58:51
275 204 LE NAOURES, Virginie f M2F P02E4D2D92C 58:52
276 216 LANDEAU, Magali f M2F 59:00
277 308 PAPIN, Marina f MOF P4458752483 59:00
278 285 PIRON, Aurélie f M1F 59:09
279 84 LAURENT, Fabrice m M4M P1CD5BD560F 59:10
280 99 LELOUP, Pascal m M5M 59:10
281 227 GUIRMANDIE, Sandrine f M1F 59:11
282 364 PAEILE, Elise f SOURIAU SEF P11AB755F1D 59:14
283 250 RAMEAU, Axel m SEM PF7F32E680E 59:14
284 301 RIBET, Louise f JUF PABD13B6C8E 59:21
285 228 GEAY, Yann m MOM 59:23
286 76 PESQUEUX, Marie f ESF PF720D6B755 59:27
287 8 PESQUEUX, Laurent m M3M 59:46
288 47 GAUTHIER, Mathilde f ESF PB20A7D8778 59:53
289 71 PLESSIS, Jeanne f ESF 59:54
290 72 PLESSIS, Stephane m M4M 59:55
291 279 LENOIR, Julien m M1M 59:55
292 131 JOUSSE, Stéphanie f M1F 59:55
293 69 BRANGER, Héléne f M1F P5A8E07571E 59:56
294 264 MANCEAU, Audrey f SEF 59:58
295 14 SALLOU, Sandra f M1F PA6E9C0D196 59:58
296 265 ANDRU, Bastien m ASCE MUTUELLES DU MANS A MOM 2537478 59:59
297 261 ROUAULT, Guillaume m MOM P3BB1791FB5 1:00:10
298 120 MIGNOT, David m SEM 1:00:23
299 295 JAN, Lore-helene f LMA 72 SEF 1200194 1:00:24
300 176 ESNAULT, Victoria f SEF PDB9C50269B 1:00:26
301 187 TOUCHARD, Valérie f INAYA M2F PDC6AD79D9E 1:00:27
302 284 NICOLAS, Valentin m SEM PB33DB18BC1 1:00:27
303 321 ROUSSEAU, Pauline f MOF 1:00:36
304 310 GUIMARD, Guillaume m MOM PE4072F4705 1:00:36
305 28 LERMURIER, Jonathan m MOM P1DA762C63A 1:00:38
306 39 SAVARD, Floriane f SEF 1:00:43
307 166 BELOOUSSOVITCH, Enya f ESF PBESC6AAF6C 1:00:49
308 226 PAIN, Charline f SEF POFC20E6C07 1:00:54
309 207 DESNOES, Sandra f SEF P279B2F051B 1:01:11
310 78 COUVREUX, Emeline f SEF PO5EA3B9F6C 1:01:43
311 80 TOREAU, Lucas m SEM P389C2AA56F 1:01:44
312 287 VALENTIN, Nicolas m M1M 1:01:51
313 92 LINARD, Freddy m M8M P946E167219 1:02:12
314 391 MORIN, Cyrille m SEM 1:02:27
315 215 CUILLANDRE, Elisabeth f M4F PFF52984DF9 1:02:30
316 380 CYRANO, Flora f M1F 1:02:46
317 5 CHARPENTIER, Amandine f M2F 1:03:10
318 158 BENOIT, Zoé f SEF P6271379F5D 1:03:20
319 160 NICOLAS, Johnny m MOM 1:03:20
320 62 VASSEUR, Noémie f SEF 1:03:36
321 93 PAUTREL, Cyrille m M2M PO74F4FACOF 1:03:40
322 91 TANUVASA, Mélanie f M2F P216DBC5D6E 1:03:40
323 60 COULON, Estelle f M2F 1:03:40
324 129 COULON, Sylvain m M2M 1:03:44
325 173 DELAUNAY, Jeanne f ESF P967082D2E9 1:04:00
326 21 VILLEDIEU, Anais f SEF PADEE3038F1 1:04:29
327 244 YILMAZ, Dunya f SEF POC33ED23ES8 1:04:32
328 10 GASCHET, Marion f MOF PA08466C91C 1:04:59
329 257 MENDES, Ingrid f M1F PF88BC48DB2 1:04:59
330 27 HENRY, Rose f M3F P82B1DD7660 1:05:02
331 105 THOMELIN, Shannon f SEF P8E156B4F7F 1:05:06
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332 44 NOURISSAUD, Graziella f MOF 1:05:14
333 20 MANKA, Valentin m SEM P4C48EC41AD 1:05:19
334 281 ROVELA, Jenny f SEF 1:05:21
335 104 REUZE, Flavie f SEF 1:05:36
336 246 LANCO, Angélique f M3F PACE7E12063 1:06:03
337 11 BENETEAU, Guillaume m SEM P4029C009E7 1:06:10
338 12 REMAUD, Océane f SEF PBB53CAADCB 1:06:11
339 58 JARRIER, Corentin m SEM 1:06:52
340 191 DENIEUL, Nolann m JUM P53B4D547AB 1:06:52
341 231 RAGAINE-MARION, Léa f SEF PE464F859D2 1:07:10
342 273 BALLON, Eloise f SEF P7474ED80C4 1:07:17
343 115 DUFOSSE, Ambre f MOF P1FF9702DA7 1:07:32
344 114 MEON, Fabrice m M1M P74BD99898B 1:07:32
345 53 GUILLOSSOU, Christophe m M3M 1:07:50
346 398 LELIEVRE, Noémie f DECATHLON SEF 1:08:09
347 235 LEVALET-MAZE, Lola f DECATHLON ESF P2A689A63A7 1:08:09
348 184 BESNIER, Marie f SEF PBE381271F2 1:08:21
349 70 RASE, Olivier m M3M 1:08:47
350 237 PENLOUP, Valérie f MARSALETTE M2F 1:09:51
351 331 LOUIS DIT GUERIN, Nelly f S/L LE MANS A 72 M4F 1832365 1:09:51
352 390 MEIGNE, Sophie f S/L LE MANS A 72 M2F 1804744 1:09:51
353 330 LOUIS DIT GUERIN, Nicolas m S/L LE MANS A 72 M4M 1869411 1:09:51
354 386 BRIENS, Guillaume m MARSALETTE M3M P5A626BB386 1:09:52
355 389 MEIGNE, Vincent m S/L LE MANS A 72 M3M 1795221 1:09:52
356 171 DENEU, Soléne f SEF P46C5886DE2 1:10:05
357 50 ROBINEAU, Sabrina f MOF 1:10:59
358 34 PEREZ, Haizea f SEF 1:11:11
359 94 BESLU, Virginie f M1F 1:11:28
360 61 BOBET, Emeline f M1F PEE7C6CC886 1:11:28
361 156 HERRAULT, Laetitia f M3F PCFE4956A26 1:11:44
362 249 BOULAY, Lucas m ESM P3967122719 1:11:45
363 180 ALLAIN, Catherine f FSGT VILLE ALLONNES MS5F P9B31646AF0 1:12:30
364 31 DAVID, Claire f MOF P3855DB01C9 1:12:57
365 164 BROSSE, Vivien m MOM P81BE6C2624 1:12:57
366 6 LE GALLIOT, Elisa f SEF 1:12:59
367 38 PEREZ, Lucia f M3F 1:13:57
368 49 BOUANCHAUD, Muriel f M5F 1:15:27
369 48 ROUSSEAU, Cloé f SEF 1:15:27
370 271 PLESSIS, Linda f M3F P5828DCD10C 1:15:36
371 89 DUBRAY, Michel m M6éM 1:17:54
372 388 CHOPIN, Timothee f SEF PDB38D57AEA 1:20:11
373 393 DELAMARRE, Juliette f SEF PA11606820F 1:20:11
374 268 BARBOT, Annie f M6F 1:20:37
375 373 REDOR, Elise f SEF P1E619AES574 1:23:33
376 280 PLESSIS, Chloé f SEF PB62613363A 1:35:39

Nombre d'inscrits: 376
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